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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

APRIL
01-04-2024
06-04-2024
13-04-2024
11-04-2024
17-04-2024
20-04-2024
23-04-2024
27-04-2024
MAY
01-05-2024
08-05-2024
11-05-2024
13-05-2024

JUNE

15-06-2024
18-06-2024
25-06-2024
JuLy

01-07-2024
15-07-2024
17-07-2024
27-07-2024

AUGUST
19-08-2024
13-08-2024

15-08-2024
26-08-2024

MON

New Session begins

SAT Green house function

SAT Red house function

THU ID-UL-FITR

WED RAM NAVAMI

SAT  Blue house function

TUE Unit test 1

SAT PTM

WED  Unit test 2

TUE  Unittest3

SAT PTM

MON  Summer vacation
Begins

SAT  Staff Meeting

MON  School Reopens

TUE  Unittest4

MON  Unit test 5

MON 1% Term Exam

WED MUHARRAM

SAT PTM

THU  Raksha Bandhan

TUE  Independence Day

Rehearsal

THU  Independence Day

SAT  Janamashtami

SEPTEMBER 15-01-2024 WED

05-09-2024  TUE  Teachers Day 26-01-2024 SUN
Celebration

07-09-2024 SAT  GANESH CHATURTHI FEBRUARY

16-09-2024 MON  MILAD-UN-NABI 08-02-2024 SAT

03-02-2024 WED
OCTOBER 26-02-2024 WED
02-10-2024 WED

08-10-2024  TUE

Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra Break MARCH

begins 13-03-2024 MON
15-10-2024 MON  School Reopens 16-03-2024 MON
31-10-2024  THU  DIWALI 30-03-2024 MON
NOVEMBER
01-11-2024 FRI Unit test 6

15-11-2024  TUE
16-11-2024 SAT

Guru Nanak’s Birthday
2" Term Exam begins

DECEMBER
02-12-2024 MON  Unit test 9
07-12-2024 SAT  Sports Day
14-12-2024 SAT  School Annual
Function
21-12-2024 SAT PTM
23-12-2024 MON  Unit test 10
25-12-2024 WED  Christmas Day

30-12-2024 MON  Winter Break begins
JANUARY

01-01-2024  WED
13-01-2024 MON

NEW YEAR LEAVE
School Reopens
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Unit test 11
Republic Day

PTM
VASANT PANCHAMI
MAHA SHIVRATRI

Holi
Final Exam begins
Annual Result
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